BIOGRAPHY

EDUCATION

SOLO EXHIBITIONS

SELECTED GROUP EXHIBITIONS

1959

1999
1984

1979

2023
2022
2021
2020
2015
2013
20m
2010
2007
2005
2003

2002

2021

2020

2018
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Born in CANBERRA

Charlie Sheard Studio School, sYDNEY

Bachelor of Fine Arts, College of Fine Arts, University of New
South Wales, syDNEY

East Sydney Technical College

Confluence, Sophie Gannon Gallery, MELBOURNE
Distillation, Jan Murphy Gallery, BRISBANE

New paintings, Sophie Gannon Gallery, MELBOURNE
Changing Places, Jan Murphy Gallery, BRISBANE
Art Equity, SYDNEY

Hill Smith Gallery, ADELAIDE

Hill Smith Gallery, ADELAIDE

Tim Olsen Gallery, sypNEY

Tim Olsen Gallery, sypNEY

Tim Olsen Gallery, sypNEY

Tim Olsen Gallery, sypNEY

Tim Olsen Gallery, sypNEY

Group show, Jan Murphy Gallery, BRISBANE

Jan Murphy Gallery at Hugo Michell Gallery Adelaide, Hugo Michell
Gallery, ADELAIDE

Summer hang, Jan Murphy Gallery, BRISBANE

Jan Murphy Gallery, SYDNEY CONTEMPORARY ART FAIR ONLINE,
SYDNEY

Group Exhibition, Jan Murphy Gallery, BRISBANE
Otomys, MELBOURNE

735 Gallery, sypNEY

Collab Gallery, sypNEY

Affordable Art Fair, LONDON, U.K.

ABN 65105 236 413 486 Brunswick Street
Janmurphygallery.com.au Post Office Box 2251
Telephone +61 7 3254 1855 Fortitude Valley

Qld 4006 Australia



GROUP EXHIBITIONS (CONTD)

AWARDS & RESIDENCIES

PUBLICATIONS

2017

2016

2013

2012

2011

2010

2008
2006

2002
2001
1997
1996

2016
2012

2011

2010
2002

1997

2023
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735 Gallery, syDNEY

Collab Gallery, sypNEY

Otomys, MELBOURNE

Affordable Art Fair, STOCKHOLM, SWEDEN
Affordable Art Fair, LONDON, U.K.

Small Spaces, sYDNEY

Mosman Art Prize, Mosman Art Gallery, sYDNEY
Affordable Art Fair, SINGAPORE

Vibratory Field and Surfaces, Margaret Whitlam Gallery, University
of Western Sydney, sYDNEY

Mosman Art Prize, Mosman Art Gallery, sYDNEY
Mosman Art Prize, Mosman Art Gallery, sYDNEY
Fleurieu Water Prize, sA

Autumn, Tim Olsen Gallery, sYDNEY
Miscellanea, Tim Olsen Gallery, syYDNEY

A Summer Survey, Tim Olsen Gallery, sypNEY
Paddington Art Prize, sYDNEY

2x2 Group Exhibition, Tim Olsen Gallery, sypNEY

The Colour of Music, Adelaide Central Gallery, Adelaide Festival,
ADELAIDE

Mosman Art Prize, Mosman Art Gallery, sYDNEY
Abstraction Exhibition, Tim Olsen Gallery, sYDNEY
Walking the Street, Newtown Arts Festival, syoNEY

Ampnesty International Fundraiser, Art Gallery of New South Wales,
SYDNEY

Finalist, Mosman Art Prize, Mosman Art Gallery, sYDNEY
Finalist, Mosman Art Prize, Mosman Art Gallery, sYDNEY
Finalist, Mosman Art Prize, Mosman Art Gallery, sYDNEY
Finalist, Fleurieu Water Prize, saA

Finalist, Paddington Art Prize, sYDNEY

Finalist, Mosman Art Prize, Mosman Art Gallery, sYDNEY

People’s Choice Award Winner, Newtown Arts Festival, sSYDNEY

Amber Creswell Bell, Australian Abstract, Thames & Hudson
Australia

ABN 65105 236 413 486 Brunswick Street
Janmurphygallery.com.au Post Office Box 2251
Telephone +61 7 3254 1855 Fortitude Valley

Qld 4006 Australia



COLLECTIONS

Macquarie University Art Collection

Private Collections, nationally and internationally

ABN 65105 236 413 486 Brunswick Street
Janmurphygallery.com.au Post Office Box 2251
Telephone +61 7 3254 1855 Fortitude Valley

Qld 4006 Australia
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