BIOGRAPHY	1959	Born in CANBERRA
EDUCATION	1999	Charlie Sheard Studio School, SYDNEY
	1984	Bachelor of Fine Arts, College of Fine Arts, University of New South Wales, SYDNEY
	1979	East Sydney Technical College
SOLO EXHIBITIONS	2023	Confluence, Sophie Gannon Gallery, MELBOURNE
	2022	Distillation, Jan Murphy Gallery, BRISBANE
	2021	New paintings, Sophie Gannon Gallery, MELBOURNE
	2020	Changing Places, Jan Murphy Gallery, BRISBANE
	2015	Art Equity, sydney
	2013	Hill Smith Gallery, ADELAIDE
	2011	Hill Smith Gallery, ADELAIDE
	2010	Tim Olsen Gallery, SYDNEY
	2007	Tim Olsen Gallery, SYDNEY
	2005	Tim Olsen Gallery, SYDNEY
	2003	Tim Olsen Gallery, SYDNEY
	2002	Tim Olsen Gallery, SYDNEY
SELECTED GROUP EXHIBITIONS	2021	Group show, Jan Murphy Gallery, BRISBANE
		Jan Murphy Gallery at Hugo Michell Gallery Adelaide, Hugo Michell Gallery, ADELAIDE
	2020	Summer hang, Jan Murphy Gallery, BRISBANE
		Jan Murphy Gallery, sydney contemporary art fair online, sydney
	2018	Group Exhibition, Jan Murphy Gallery, BRISBANE
		Otomys, MELBOURNE
		735 Gallery, SYDNEY
		Collab Gallery, SYDNEY
		Affordable Art Fair, LONDON, U.K.

GROUP EXHIBITIONS (CONTD)	2017	735 Gallery, SYDNEY
		Collab Gallery, SYDNEY
		Otomys, MELBOURNE
		Affordable Art Fair, STOCKHOLM, SWEDEN
		Affordable Art Fair, LONDON, U.K.
	2016	Small Spaces, SYDNEY
		Mosman Art Prize, Mosman Art Gallery, SYDNEY
	2013	Affordable Art Fair, SINGAPORE
		Vibratory Field and Surfaces, Margaret Whitlam Gallery, University of Western Sydney, SYDNEY
	2012	Mosman Art Prize, Mosman Art Gallery, SYDNEY
	2011	Mosman Art Prize, Mosman Art Gallery, SYDNEY
		Fleurieu Water Prize, SA
		Autumn, Tim Olsen Gallery, SYDNEY
	2010	Miscellanea, Tim Olsen Gallery, SYDNEY
		A Summer Survey, Tim Olsen Gallery, SYDNEY
		Paddington Art Prize, SYDNEY
	2008	2x2 Group Exhibition, Tim Olsen Gallery, SYDNEY
	2006	The Colour of Music, Adelaide Central Gallery, Adelaide Festival, ADELAIDE
	2002	Mosman Art Prize, Mosman Art Gallery, SYDNEY
	2001	Abstraction Exhibition, Tim Olsen Gallery, SYDNEY
	1997	Walking the Street, Newtown Arts Festival, SYDNEY
	1996	Amnesty International Fundraiser, Art Gallery of New South Wales, SYDNEY
AWARDS & RESIDENCIES	2016	Finalist, Mosman Art Prize, Mosman Art Gallery, SYDNEY
	2012	Finalist, Mosman Art Prize, Mosman Art Gallery, SYDNEY
	2011	Finalist, Mosman Art Prize, Mosman Art Gallery, SYDNEY
		Finalist, Fleurieu Water Prize, sa
	2010	Finalist, Paddington Art Prize, SYDNEY
	2002	Finalist, Mosman Art Prize, Mosman Art Gallery, SYDNEY
	1997	People's Choice Award Winner, Newtown Arts Festival, SYDNEY
PUBLICATIONS	2023	Amber Creswell Bell, <i>Australian Abstract</i> , Thames & Hudson Australia

COLLECTIONS

Macquarie University Art Collection
Private Collections, nationally and internationally